The Middle Sister by Bonnie Glover

Published on Peele-Lassiter Family Website (http://peele-lassiter.com)

The Middle Sister by Bonnie Glover

e Family [1]

(2]

Status

This advertisement is actively being displayed.

This advertisement has been active since Saturday, March 21, 2009 - 2:14am.

Statistics

This hour

Last hour
Today
Yesterday

Last seven days
This month

Last month
This year

Last year

All time

Click history

Time [3]

Apr 25 09:44
Apr 25 09:44
Apr 25 09:44
Apr 24 10:21
Mar 30 23:17
Mar 28 12:23
Mar 28 04:12
Mar 16 20:45
Mar 8 10:16
Mar 6 04:13
Mar 6 04:13
Mar 6 04:13
Mar 6 04:13
Mar 6 04:13
Mar 6 04:13

Impressions

HFOOOOOOOOOo

3439

User [4]

Long lost cousin
Long lost cousin
Long lost cousin
Long lost cousin
Long lost cousin
Long lost cousin
Long lost cousin
Long lost cousin
Long lost cousin
Long lost cousin
Long lost cousin
Long lost cousin
Long lost cousin
Long lost cousin
Long lost cousin

Clicks
0

1

5

2

21
79
73
268
0
1332

URL where clicked [5]
[6]
[6]
[6]
[6]
[6]
[6]
[6]
[6]
[6]
[6]
[6]
[6]
[6]
[6]
[6]

Click-thru
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
9.91%

[details [7]]

[details [8]]

[details [9]]

[details [10]]
[details [11]]
[details [12]]
[details [13]]
[details [14]]
[details [15]1]
[details [16]]
[details [171]]
[details [18]]
[details [19]]
[details [20]]
[details [21]]

This site designed and maintained by Cynergetic Conceptions.

Page 1 of 3



The Middle Sister by Bonnie Glover

Published on Peele-Lassiter Family Website (http://peele-lassiter.com)

Time [3] User [4]

Mar 2 12:22 Long lost cousin
Feb 23 16:50 Long lost cousin
Feb 23 16:23 Long lost cousin
Feb 22 03:18 Long lost cousin
Feb 22 03:08 Long lost cousin
Feb 20 14:01 Long lost cousin
Feb 20 13:59 Long lost cousin
Feb 18 23:22 Long lost cousin
Feb 18 23:22 Long lost cousin
Feb 10 07:06 Long lost cousin

« first [34]
< previous [35]

34 [36]
35 [37]
36 [38]
37 [35]
38

39 [39]
40 [40]
41 [41]
42 [42]

next > [39]
last » [43]

Links to http://www.amazon.com/exec/obidos/ASIN/0345480902/qid=1117673333/sr=2-1/ref=pd_bbs b

2 1/104-8741478-1734356.

Source URL: http://peele-lassiter.com/node/8

Links:
[1] http://peele-lassiter.com/taxonomy/term/1
[2] http://www.peele-lassiter.com/ad/redirect/8/0

URL where clicked [5]
[6]

http://www.peele-lassiter.

[details [22]]
[details [24]]

com/ad/redi... [23]

http://www.peele-lassiter.

[details [25]]

com/ad/redi... [23]

http://www.peele-lassiter.

[details [26]]

com/ad/redi... [23]

http://www.peele-lassiter.

[details [27]]

com/ad/redi... [23]

http://www.peele-lassiter.

[details [28]]

com/ad/redi... [23]

http://www.peele-lassiter.

[details [29]]

com/ad/redi... [23]

http://www.peele-lassiter.

[details [301]]

com/ad/redi... [23]

http://www.peele-lassiter.

[details [31]]

com/ad/redi... [23]

http://www.peele-lassiter.

[details [331]

com/node/8 [32]

[3] http://peele-lassiter.com/printpdf/8?sort=asc&amp;order=Time&amp;page=37
[4] http://peele-lassiter.com/printpdf/87?sort=asc&amp;order=User&amp;page=37

[5] http://peele-lassiter.com/printpdf/87?sort=asc&amp;order=URL+where+clicked&amp;page=37

[6] http://peele-lassiter.com/

[7] http://peele-lassiter.com/node/8/details/2780
[8] http://peele-lassiter.com/node/8/details/2779
[9] http://peele-lassiter.com/node/8/details/2778
[10] http://peele-lassiter.com/node/8/details/2776
[11] http://peele-lassiter.com/node/8/details/2764
[12] http://peele-lassiter.com/node/8/details/2762

This site designed and maintained by Cynergetic Conceptions.

Page 2 of 3



The Middle Sister by Bonnie Glover

Published on Peele-Lassiter Family Website (http://peele-lassiter.com)

[13] http://peele-lassiter.com/node/8/details/2761
[14] http://peele-lassiter.com/node/8/details/2760
[15] http://peele-lassiter.com/node/8/details/2757
[16] http://peele-lassiter.com/node/8/details/2756
[17] http://peele-lassiter.com/node/8/details/2755
[18] http://peele-lassiter.com/node/8/details/2754
[19] http://peele-lassiter.com/node/8/details/2752
[20] http://peele-lassiter.com/node/8/details/2753
[21] http://peele-lassiter.com/node/8/details/2751
[22] http://peele-lassiter.com/node/8/details/2746

[23] http://www.peele-lassiter.com/ad/redirect/8/t1?url=node

[24] http://peele-lassiter.com/node/8/details/2744
[25] http://peele-lassiter.com/node/8/details/2743
[26] http://peele-lassiter.com/node/8/details/2740
[27] http://peele-lassiter.com/node/8/details/2739
[28] http://peele-lassiter.com/node/8/details/2737
[29] http://peele-lassiter.com/node/8/details/2736
[30] http://peele-lassiter.com/node/8/details/2735
[31] http://peele-lassiter.com/node/8/details/2734
[32] http://www.peele-lassiter.com/node/8

[33] http://peele-lassiter.com/node/8/details/2732
[34] http://peele-lassiter.com/printpdf/8

[35] http://peele-lassiter.com/printpdf/8?page=36
[36] http://peele-lassiter.com/printpdf/8?page=33
[37] http://peele-lassiter.com/printpdf/8?page=34
[38] http://peele-lassiter.com/printpdf/8?page=35
[39] http://peele-lassiter.com/printpdf/8?page=38
[40] http://peele-lassiter.com/printpdf/8?page=39
[41] http://peele-lassiter.com/printpdf/8?page=40
[42] http://peele-lassiter.com/printpdf/8?page=41
[43] http://peele-lassiter.com/printpdf/8?page=53

This site designed and maintained by Cynergetic Conceptions.

Page 3 of 3


http://www.tcpdf.org

