# The Middle Sister by Bonnie Glover

• <u>Family</u> [1]

[2]

## **Status**

This advertisement is actively being displayed.

This advertisement has been active since Saturday, March 21, 2009 - 2:14am.

## **Statistics**

	Impressions	Clicks	Click-thru
This hour	0	0	0.00%
Last hour	0	1	0.00%
Today	0	5	0.00%
Yesterday	0	2	0.00%
Last seven days	0	21	0.00%
This month	0	79	0.00%
Last month	0	73	0.00%
This year	0	268	0.00%
Last year	0	0	0.00%
All time	13439	1332	9.91%

## **Click history**

<u>Time</u> [3]	<u>User</u> [4]	URL where clicked [5]	
Apr 25 09:44	Long lost cousin	[6]	[details [7]]
Apr 25 09:44	Long lost cousin	[6]	[ <u>details</u> [8]]
Apr 25 09:44	Long lost cousin	[6]	[details [9]]
Apr 24 10:21	Long lost cousin	[6]	[ <u>details</u> [10]]
Mar 30 23:17	Long lost cousin	[6]	[ <u>details</u> [11]]
Mar 28 12:23	Long lost cousin	[6]	[ <u>details</u> [12]]
Mar 28 04:12	Long lost cousin	[6]	[ <u>details</u> [13]]
Mar 16 20:45	Long lost cousin	[6]	[ <u>details</u> [14]]
Mar 8 10:16	Long lost cousin	[6]	[ <u>details</u> [15]]
Mar 6 04:13	Long lost cousin	[6]	[ <u>details</u> [16]]
Mar 6 04:13	Long lost cousin	[6]	[ <u>details</u> [17]]
Mar 6 04:13	Long lost cousin	[6]	[ <u>details</u> [18]]
Mar 6 04:13	Long lost cousin	[6]	[ <u>details</u> [19]]
Mar 6 04:13	Long lost cousin	[6]	[ <u>details</u> [20]]
Mar 6 04:13	Long lost cousin	[6]	[ <u>details</u> [21]]

## The Middle Sister by Bonnie Glover

Published on Peele-Lassiter Family Website (http://peele-lassiter.com)

<u>Time</u> [3]	User [4]	URL where clicked [5]
Mar 2 12:22	Long lost cousin	[6] [ <u>details</u> [22]]
Feb 23 16:50	Long lost cousin	http://www.peele-lassiter. [details [24]] com/ad/redi [23]
Feb 23 16:23	Long lost cousin	http://www.peele-lassiter. [details [25]]
		com/ad/redi [23]
Feb 22 03:18	Long lost cousin	http://www.peele-lassiter. [details [26]]
		com/ad/redi [23]
Feb 22 03:08	Long lost cousin	http://www.peele-lassiter. [details [27]]
		com/ad/redi [23]
Feb 20 14:01	Long lost cousin	http://www.peele-lassiter. [details [28]]
		com/ad/redi [23]
Feb 20 13:59	Long lost cousin	http://www.peele-lassiter. [details [29]]
		com/ad/redi [23]
Feb 18 23:22	Long lost cousin	http://www.peele-lassiter. [details [30]]
		com/ad/redi [23]
Feb 18 23:22	Long lost cousin	http://www.peele-lassiter. [details [31]]
		com/ad/redi [23]
Feb 10 07:06	Long lost cousin	http://www.peele-lassiter. [details [33]] com/node/8 [32]

- « first [34]
- < previous [35]
- ...
- <u>34</u> [36]
- <u>35</u> [37]
- <u>36</u> [38]
- <u>37</u> [35]
- 38
- <u>39</u> [39]
- 40 [40]
- <u>41</u> [41]
- 42 [42]
- ...
- <u>next</u> > [39]
- <u>last »</u> [43]

Links to http://www.amazon.com/exec/obidos/ASIN/0345480902/qid=1117673333/sr=2-1/ref=pd\_bbs\_b 2 1/104-8741478-1734356.

Source URL: <a href="http://peele-lassiter.com/node/8">http://peele-lassiter.com/node/8</a>

#### Links:

- [1] http://peele-lassiter.com/taxonomy/term/1
- [2] http://www.peele-lassiter.com/ad/redirect/8/0
- [3] http://peele-lassiter.com/printpdf/8?sort=asc&order=Time&page=37
- [4] http://peele-lassiter.com/printpdf/8?sort=asc&order=User&page=37
- [5] http://peele-lassiter.com/printpdf/8?sort=asc&order=URL+where+clicked&page=37
- [6] http://peele-lassiter.com/
- [7] http://peele-lassiter.com/node/8/details/2780
- [8] http://peele-lassiter.com/node/8/details/2779
- [9] http://peele-lassiter.com/node/8/details/2778
- [10] http://peele-lassiter.com/node/8/details/2776
- [11] http://peele-lassiter.com/node/8/details/2764
- [12] http://peele-lassiter.com/node/8/details/2762

### The Middle Sister by Bonnie Glover

Published on Peele-Lassiter Family Website (http://peele-lassiter.com)

- [13] http://peele-lassiter.com/node/8/details/2761
- [14] http://peele-lassiter.com/node/8/details/2760
- [15] http://peele-lassiter.com/node/8/details/2757
- [16] http://peele-lassiter.com/node/8/details/2756
- [17] http://peele-lassiter.com/node/8/details/2755
- [18] http://peele-lassiter.com/node/8/details/2754
- [19] http://peele-lassiter.com/node/8/details/2752
- [20] http://peele-lassiter.com/node/8/details/2753
- [21] http://peele-lassiter.com/node/8/details/2751
- [22] http://peele-lassiter.com/node/8/details/2746
- [23] http://www.peele-lassiter.com/ad/redirect/8/t1?url=node
- [24] http://peele-lassiter.com/node/8/details/2744
- [25] http://peele-lassiter.com/node/8/details/2743
- [26] http://peele-lassiter.com/node/8/details/2740
- [27] http://peele-lassiter.com/node/8/details/2739
- [28] http://peele-lassiter.com/node/8/details/2737
- [29] http://peele-lassiter.com/node/8/details/2736
- [30] http://peele-lassiter.com/node/8/details/2735
- [31] http://peele-lassiter.com/node/8/details/2734
- [32] http://www.peele-lassiter.com/node/8
- [33] http://peele-lassiter.com/node/8/details/2732
- [34] http://peele-lassiter.com/printpdf/8
- [35] http://peele-lassiter.com/printpdf/8?page=36
- [36] http://peele-lassiter.com/printpdf/8?page=33
- [37] http://peele-lassiter.com/printpdf/8?page=34
- [38] http://peele-lassiter.com/printpdf/8?page=35
- [39] http://peele-lassiter.com/printpdf/8?page=38
- [40] http://peele-lassiter.com/printpdf/8?page=39
- [41] http://peele-lassiter.com/printpdf/8?page=40
- [42] http://peele-lassiter.com/printpdf/8?page=41
- [43] http://peele-lassiter.com/printpdf/8?page=53